

Generated at 3/20/2019 00:27

CH19 19 .2 - Clara Street One Way

BE IT ORDAINED by the Town Board of Lapel, Madison County, Indiana:

That the following street, which is in the corporate limits of the Town of Lapel and currently identified as Clara Street shall be designated as follows:

1. That Clara Street shall be a one way street northbound from 7th Street to 9th Street.

NOW, BE IT ORDAINED, by the Town Board of Trustees, of the Town of Lapel, Madison County, Indiana:

That Clara Street shall be a one way street northbound from 7th Street to 9th Street.

Read and Adopted this 18th Day of March, 2010

Further Information

2-2010

Date Passed: 3/18/2010